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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $662,528 730
Evan P $607,263 589
Josh S $581,654 649
Garrett H $578,052 646
Blair O $395,011 353
Greg B $383,765 421

Andrew E $369,370 409
Nick G $322,758 303
Keith T $317,665 356
Ashley C $316,860 355
Isaac S $223,457 301
Brian C $223,457 301
Max Gr III $150,948 160
Will K $141,343 142
Laura M $135,405 122

TEAM A/P APPS

Dusty T $120,674 148
Garrett S $101,114 118
Blythe W $98,935 127
Mason D $98,713 67
Cole T $97,928 96
Alex C $82,626 89
Dennis R $68,347 71
Shane R $68,166 66
Ali O $59,993 50
Alex M $57,875 66
Asia H $55,932 61
AJ R $54,958 59
Blake N $54,538 66
Storme C $53,816 64
Mekayla M $51,682 63



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Scott D $49,435 67 Mike J $33,678 24 Josiah M $24,141 22
Joe B $45,420 42 Spencer V $32,986 35 Rodney G $23,680 15
Kailyn B $45,119 45 Connor H $32,845 28 Cat B $23,018 24
Robert H $44,084 61 Dylan W $32,772 37 Adrienne M $23,008 21
Alex P $42,723 37 Martin M $30,951 30 Christina B $22,569 21
Carlos FV $42,066 40 Dustin H $30,060 30 Chrystal S $22,475 41
Steven H $41,178 36 Damon W $29,453 19 Tai S $22,260 30
Naomi G $41,172 49 Cody L $29,163 38 Mark B $21,797 12
Russell W III $38,351 37 Art T $28,443 51 Nate S $21,592 24
Brian A $38,300 39 John H $28,397 21 William D $21,527 22
Derrick L $38,073 57 Doug H $27,433 40 Grayson R $21,262 20
Rafael R $37,351 39 Rex N $27,357 31 Jonathan J $20,482 24
Al-S $36,547 36 Jermaine W $26,594 43 Danny B $20,371 23
Branden D $34,651 41 Gerardo M $25,916 22 Tyler K $20,283 32
Jakob R $34,624 25 Nick R $24,536 23 Abel H $20,129 19

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Mitch B $19,334 23 Bobby B $15,876 23 Christian A $11,598 12
Courtney P $19,163 29 David E $15,568 29 Brittany F $11,539 11
Cameron M $19,059 20 Patricia B $15,193 12 Stacey T $11,514 4
Katie M $18,897 22 Damon H $15,111 14 Jack G $11,455 14
Owen M $18,873 31 Anthony H $15,031 20 Mike R $11,398 8
Xavier C $18,540 17 Riley P $14,961 16 Jennifer E $11,076 10
Eric G $17,645 17 Amy M $14,508 33 Michael C $11,036 17
Nelson C $17,562 10 Sam P $14,419 16 Jack M $10,822 11
Jamal A $17,437 14 DeeDee P $14,241 12 Fred F $10,791 13
Melody T $17,052 19 Bryson S $14,115 14 Charles U $10,690 16
Bethany W $16,873 7 Crystal T $13,691 16 Pat W $10,246 7
Nick C $16,862 17 Brooke M $13,585 17 Michael W $10,229 10
Dima F $16,862 17 Matt F $13,555 15 Clarence J $10,100 12
James T $16,819 16 Carter P $12,842 16 Eugene M $10,040 11
Josh T $16,747 28 Bobby P $12,575 23 Linda S $9,834 13
Mike R $16,618 18 Chris L $12,481 17 Karen F $9,755 20
Troy B $16,510 17 Chelsea P $12,330 13 Jaime M $9,669 8
Lauren C $16,396 15 Jim H $12,300 13 Walter G $9,509 12
Connor E $16,294 18 Candace N $11,963 9 Ryan B $9,189 12
Brianna L $16,157 17 John S $11,892 16 Mason H $9,094 11



AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $29,453 19
Mike J $27,418 20
Chad A $16,026 12
Yassir A $14,245 9
Matt R $13,791 5
Kalid H $13,704 11
Troy B $13,590 13
Adam H $12,387 8
Matthew T $12,384 12
Nelson C $12,309 6
Jim H $12,300 13
Ali O $12,195 9
Zach $11,847 4
Xavier C $11,663 9
Stacye T $11,513 4

AGENT A/P APPS

Alex P $11,295 11
Sergio D $11,273 11
Alex F $11,243 10
Bryan W $11,007 9
Summer F $11,007 9
Russell W III $10,664 9
Cliff S $10,488 11
Dennis R $10,419 11
Martin M $10,407 11
Mark B $10,283 8
Dajon T $10,203 11
Jonathan J $10,186 9
Alex P $10,093 8
Donnovan B $10,008 8
Michael W $10,000 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $29,453 19 Robert H $9,406 12 Ali Al-K $7,079 7
Mike J $27,418 20 Storme C $9,375 15 Gerardo M $7,068 5
Chad A $16,026 12 Nick R $9,288 8 Kiana T $6,963 9
Yassir A $14,245 9 Lucas S $9,208 11 Lucas C $6,915 8
Matt R $13,791 5 Mason H $9,094 11 Jordan B $6,908 6
Kalid H $13,704 11 Brandi B $8,951 12 Ali El-H $6,876 6
Troy B $13,590 13 Art T $8,934 12 Ashley G $6,874 3
Adam H $12,387 8 Addison D $8,923 14 Jackie M $6,823 7
Matthew T $12,384 12 William D $8,811 7 Naomi G $6,777 5
Nelson C $12,309 6 Dima F $8,661 9 Christopher H $6,768 5
Jim H $12,300 13 Courtney P $8,652 15 Chris L $6,711 4
Ali O $12,195 9 Etta L $8,597 17 Miguel R $6,706 5
Zach $11,847 4 Rex N $8,520 10 Kailyn B $6,647 5
Xavier C $11,663 9 Lucas D $8,476 8 Tracy H $6,626 11
Stacye T $11,513 4 Rafael M $8,391 6 Fred P $6,563 6
Alex P $11,295 11 Katie K $8,278 18 Tyler Y $6,542 2
Sergio D $11,273 11 Robert F $8,276 6 Emerson F $6,540 5
Alex F $11,243 10 Brandon L $8,205 8 Brett B $6,531 11
Bryan W $11,007 9 Emilee A $8,201 8 Stephen D $6,520 6
Summer F $11,007 9 Derrick L $8,136 12 Avery P $6,492 10
Russell W III $10,664 9 Alec G $8,092 8 Olivia O $6,490 4
Cliff S $10,488 11 Renauld L $7,982 8 Ryan B $6,454 5
Dennis R $10,419 11 Asia H $7,883 5 Anis B $6,396 4
Martin M $10,407 11 Jeremiah M $7,764 11 Steven H $6,330 4
Mark B $10,283 8 Marta C $7,720 10 Jennifer El-A $6,298 6
Dajon T $10,203 11 Riley P $7,678 7 Michael M $6,294 3
Jonathan J $10,186 9 Jonathan M $7,632 6 Sean $6,278 4
Alex P $10,093 8 Grace S $7,588 13 Mikal R $6,266 5
Donnovan B $10,008 8 Brooke M $7,302 5 Fatima J $6,260 4
Michael W $10,000 4 Sherry L $7,234 7 Alex C $6,225 6
Brandon R $9,910 10 Mitch B $7,234 9 Samantha B $6,122 4
Carlos FV $9,870 12 Justine M $7,155 10 Theresa D $6,080 6
John H $9,630 9 Owen M $7,139 11 Hadi H $6,072 6
Connor H $9,408 5 Christian A $7,114 6 Josiah A $6,012 9



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

William K $5,953 6 Frank W $5,200 5 Beverley C $4,569 7
Lacey L $5,941 10 Chad S $5,170 6 Charles U $4,558 4
Donna T $5,934 4 Zach B $5,161 7 Carnetta $4,542 5
Mike R $5,890 4 Rebekah H $5,134 5 Anthony T $4,524 7
Shelley B $5,888 5 Aikeem B $5,111 3 Thomas G $4,510 4
Zamantha M $5,874 4 Jamila W $5,097 12 Cody L $4,492 5
Anthony D $5,832 6 Felisha L $5,088 3 Sarah F $4,484 6
Eli S $5,814 6 Karim M $5,042 7 Ryan P $4,460 6
Alicia R $5,797 5 Taylor C $5,018 6 Chamberlain O $4,450 3
Clarence J $5,778 5 Levi H $5,009 6 Martha B $4,444 3
Steven C $5,741 6 Madison K $5,002 5 Barry Joe S $4,433 4
Fred F $5,691 7 Jon G $5,000 5 Dana S $4,407 3
Joseph C $5,655 3 Tissany A $4,915 7 Daniel L $4,404 6
Ryan R $5,627 6 Elizabeth C $4,892 3 Marcus Al-S $4,383 4
Candace N $5,590 4 Josh M $4,886 6 Anthony H $4,371 7
Dale P $5,563 5 Pierce M $4,872 5 Pat B $4,322 7
Jack G $5,562 8 Jeremy P $4,870 4 Melody C $4,319 5
Shelby M $5,529 5 Michael C $4,838 7 Skylor G $4,317 5
Chris N $5,508 4 Deedee P $4,838 5 Isaiah J $4,297 7
Rachel H $5,497 11 Alex M $4,811 4 Josh J $4,297 7
Carlos M $5,467 5 Amanda F $4,805 7 Brooke M $4,296 4
Eric G $5,465 3 Jermaine W $4,777 7 Gabe T $4,293 5
Melody T $5,377 4 Joe H $4,772 5 Mike R $4,280 8
Josiah M $5,372 5 Patricia B $4,771 5 Matteo A $4,264 5
Jeff B $5,341 5 Michael S $4,724 3 Kyle G $4,251 4
Semos K $5,312 5 Court L $4,723 7 Kathleen I $4,249 3
Titus H $5,300 6 Bobby B $4,708 7 Phillip J $4,248 3
Julianna S $5,291 4 Smiley M $4,648 5 Loc P $4,221 5
John C $5,260 5 Brandon R $4,647 3 Tina W $4,217 4
Jon L $5,250 9 Chad T $4,643 8 Sam P $4,216 5
Brittney P $5,231 7 Nicholas R $4,638 6 Nick G $4,197 3
Jakob R $5,215 5 Ahmadou C $4,632 5 Steve D $4,166 3
Luke A $5,210 9 Gary C $4,603 5 Alex M $4,140 4

Brittany F $5,202 5 Nichole B $4,575 5 Cat B $4,128 4

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Chrystal S $4,111 5 Jaime M $3,781 3 Rekan S $3,360 2
Chelsea P $4,110 4 Jake T $3,778 5 Tonia B $3,352 3
Dom M $4,104 5 Andres R $3,761 6 Kristin M $3,345 5
Damon H $4,104 5 Bryson S $3,744 4 Amy M $3,338 2
Skye H $4,102 6 Josh A $3,743 4 Trevor S $3,334 4
Brett M $4,074 5 Becca A $3,733 3 Herman R $3,314 2
Brian A $4,064 4 Tyler E $3,722 5 Shyla B $3,313 3
Billy K $4,048 4 Jonathan S $3,711 5 Matthew P $3,266 4
Jacob H $4,046 7 Clarissa H $3,699 11 Michael M $3,265 4
Bill E $4,042 6 Mariah M $3,696 2 Kim M $3,265 4
Walter G $4,021 4 Derrick L $3,690 3 Youssef K $3,240 3
Adrienne M $4,014 4 Taylor R $3,681 3 Hunter C $3,222 3
Stephanie J $4,012 2 Jere M $3,675 4 Shanna B $3,221 3
Nathan L $3,957 3 Dylan W $3,645 3 Ali Al-H $3,192 5
Brittany W $3,956 3 Dylan W $3,645 3 Alyssa S $3,184 4
Logan Y $3,956 2 Jack M $3,636 3 Maranda P $3,172 4
Dustin H $3,948 3 Kyle L $3,603 3 Ryan B $3,163 4
Rachel T $3,947 4 Brooke K $3,602 3 Jessica D $3,141 6
Cortez J $3,937 3 Lana F $3,589 4 Harrison W $3,132 2
Katie M $3,936 6 Donyel R $3,583 3 Patrick W $3,131 2
Joshua T $3,914 6 Sam M $3,582 6 AJ R $3,107 4
Bailey G $3,907 5 Linda S $3,516 5 Josh W $3,106 3
Brian J $3,890 3 Patrick B $3,498 2 Alanna N $3,095 2
Ryan S $3,889 7 James A $3,467 4 Mycharra S $3,086 10
James A $3,872 7 Valeska P $3,456 7 Connie A $3,081 2
Andrea W $3,867 3 Dylan A $3,448 3 Tony F $3,080 2
Sheena W $3,837 4 Brandon P $3,446 4 Semenya J $3,063 3

Chris L $3,834 4 Daniel K $3,410 4 Devin G $3,060 2
Tammy H $3,831 5 Dave S $3,406 3 Robert B $3,059 3
Val A $3,809 11 Kareem B $3,381 3 Tanya V $3,021 3
Alicia W $3,805 3 Leslie I $3,369 4 Dakota Y $3,018 3
Kristi J $3,784 4 Mikey $3,369 1 Deborah H $3,015 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Chrystal S $4,111 5 Jaime M $3,781 3 Rekan S $3,360 2
Chelsea P $4,110 4 Jake T $3,778 5 Tonia B $3,352 3
Dom M $4,104 5 Andres R $3,761 6 Kristin M $3,345 5
Damon H $4,104 5 Bryson S $3,744 4 Amy M $3,338 2
Skye H $4,102 6 Josh A $3,743 4 Trevor S $3,334 4
Brett M $4,074 5 Becca A $3,733 3 Herman R $3,314 2
Brian A $4,064 4 Tyler E $3,722 5 Shyla B $3,313 3
Billy K $4,048 4 Jonathan S $3,711 5 Matthew P $3,266 4
Jacob H $4,046 7 Clarissa H $3,699 11 Michael M $3,265 4
Bill E $4,042 6 Mariah M $3,696 2 Kim M $3,265 4
Walter G $4,021 4 Derrick L $3,690 3 Youssef K $3,240 3
Adrienne M $4,014 4 Taylor R $3,681 3 Hunter C $3,222 3
Stephanie J $4,012 2 Jere M $3,675 4 Shanna B $3,221 3
Nathan L $3,957 3 Dylan W $3,645 3 Ali Al-H $3,192 5
Brittany W $3,956 3 Dylan W $3,645 3 Alyssa S $3,184 4
Logan Y $3,956 2 Jack M $3,636 3 Maranda P $3,172 4
Dustin H $3,948 3 Kyle L $3,603 3 Ryan B $3,163 4
Rachel T $3,947 4 Brooke K $3,602 3 Jessica D $3,141 6
Cortez J $3,937 3 Lana F $3,589 4 Harrison W $3,132 2
Katie M $3,936 6 Donyel R $3,583 3 Patrick W $3,131 2
Joshua T $3,914 6 Sam M $3,582 6 AJ R $3,107 4
Bailey G $3,907 5 Linda S $3,516 5 Josh W $3,106 3
Brian J $3,890 3 Patrick B $3,498 2 Alanna N $3,095 2
Ryan S $3,889 7 James A $3,467 4 Mycharra S $3,086 10
James A $3,872 7 Valeska P $3,456 7 Connie A $3,081 2
Andrea W $3,867 3 Dylan A $3,448 3 Tony F $3,080 2
Sheena W $3,837 4 Brandon P $3,446 4 Semenya J $3,063 3

Chris L $3,834 4 Daniel K $3,410 4 Devin G $3,060 2
Tammy H $3,831 5 Dave S $3,406 3 Robert B $3,059 3
Val A $3,809 11 Kareem B $3,381 3 Tanya V $3,021 3
Alicia W $3,805 3 Leslie I $3,369 4 Dakota Y $3,018 3
Kristi J $3,784 4 Mikey $3,369 1 Deborah H $3,015 3







https://nasbinc.com/agent-presentation-2023/






------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundme+is+not+ins?collection=ZFVIYkewMf
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/lifeislovegraphic?idea=63ff6dc55bc0c0035098a644
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/


■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/


t .

 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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